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3,510,000
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uiugAnYU

WugANYY

RugaAvyuAILTIINNT

3,080,000

RugaviuesAnsUsennvuy

garyulasINg
MUNTEINATAT

GRETGR

100,000

39U

16,043,000

14,126,300

494,500

9,990,700

710,400

2,618,000

749,500

40,000
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